10 Check out our new and improved website!        www.spgusa.com
WIRE SHELVING
AMCO® SHELVING
You’ll find amazing strength
in our numbers.
Compared to conventional wire shelving, the AMCO II® square-
post system uses 27% more metal in our posts...our shelf wire
averages 50% greater thickness...our welds are larger and

Kelmax 4-Shelf Units
30 Check out our new and improved website!        www.spgusa.com
How To Order
1.  Choose frame size
2.  Choose tubular base dunnage
shelf that matches the frame size
3.  Choose type of shelf (channel, tubular or solid)
and the shelf size
4. Specify the number of shelves
Kelmax Cantilever Frames and Adjustable Shelves
•  Tubular base dunnage shelf is standard, and easily removed
without the use of tools for cleaning
•  Up to 5 additional shelf positions — shelves can be added
or removed without tools
Kelmax Cantilever Frames
Kelmax Cantilever Shelves
Kelmax Tubular Base Dunnage  Shelf
• Available in two shelf depths: 20” and 24”
• Clearance between adjustable shelves is 10”
• Maximum load capacity per shelving unit is 2,800 lbs
• Frames and adjustable shelves sold separately
Model No. L x W Weight
(In.) (mm) (Lbs.) (Kg)
4H4400 36 x 20 10914 x 508 4
20-Inch Deep Shelves
24-Inch Deep Shelves
4H4367 48 x 20  121219 x 508 5
4H4483 60 x 20  141524 x 508 6
4H4509 36 x 24  11914 x 610   5
4H4432 48 x 24  131219 x 610    6
4H4508 60 x 24  151524 x 610     7
Channel Shelf
Model No.
Tubular Shelf
Model No.
Solid Shelf
Model No.
L x W
(in.) (mm)
Weight
(Lbs.) (Kg)
4H4202 4H4203 4H4450 10 4914 x 50836 x 20
4H4368 4H4439 4H4561 12 51219 x 50848 x 20
4H5129 4H4568 4H4484 14 61524 x 50860 x 20
4H4713 4H4505 4H5132 11 5914 x 61036 x 24
4H2978 4H2979 4H4938 13 61219 x 61048 x 24
4H4763 4H4504 4H5473 15 71524 x 61060 x 24
20- in. Deep Shelves
24- in. Deep Shelves
Base Dunnage Shelf
Shelves
Frame
CANTILEVER SHELVING
Model No. L x W x H
(in.) (mm)
Weight
(Lbs.) (Kg)
4H4201 36 x 20 x 72  49914 x 508 x 1829 22
20-In Deep Shelving Frame
24-In Deep Shelving Frame
4H4366 48 x 20 x 72  551219 x 508 x 1829 25
4H4482 60 x 20 x 72  611524 x 508 x 1829 27
4H4501 36 x 24 x 72  64914 x 610 x 1829 29
4H2977 48 x 24 x 72  751219 x 610 x 1829 31
4H4500 60 x 24 x 72  861524 x 610 x 1829     39
SPG’s foodservice products are all
manufactured to meet NSF standards.